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 Time sheets are now to be submitted to AJK Resources Ltd. (Fax No 020 8951 6818) 
 No later than 10am every Tuesday or operatives will not be paid until following week 
 1. A separate time sheet should be used for each separate Job No./Site Address 

 2. Different formats of time sheets will not be accepted 
 3. Signature of this time sheet confirms acceptance of AJK Resources Ltd. Terms & Conditions of Business 

 
 

No Name Trade Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Total Nights (N) 

Days (D) 

Temp 

Rating 

  Level of  

 

      Service  

 

      To You 

 

       Please  

  

       Rate 1  

 

        To 5  

        Below 

1              

2             

3             

4             

5             

6             

7             

8             

Company Name:  

 

Site Address:  

Week Ending:  

 

 

Authorised Company Representative:  Date     __ __ / __ __  /  __  __  __  __ 

 

Forename…………………………..          Surname……………………………… 

 

Signature…………………………...          Position……………………………… 

                                                                     

 

Ratings Note: 
 

1 = very poor 
2 = poor 
3 = average 
4 = good 
5 = brilliant 
 

T 020 8952 1732 
F: 020 8951 6818 


